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ID Duration Start Finish 2 Qtr 4, 2022 1,2023 Qtr 2, 2023 Qtr 3, 2023 |
Aug Sep Oct | Maow Dec | Febr hdar Apr | hay Jun Jul | Aug Sep
1 |239 days Tue 9/6/22 Fri8f4/23
2 |6 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue9/13/22 ~‘
3 114 days Wed 9/14/2:Maon 2/20/2: 1 1
4 |25 days Wed 9/14/22Tue 10/18/2: l
5 [7days Wed 10/19/2Thu 10/27 /2: l
& |[7days Fri 10/28/22 Mon 11/7/22 1
7 |75 days Tue 11/3/22 Maon 2/20/23 5
& 170 days Man 10/3/2:Fri 5/26/23 (] 1
9 [7days Tue 4/18/23 Wed 4/26/23 1
10 (22 days Thu 4/27/23 Fri 5/26/23 ~
1120 days Mon 10/3/22 Fri 10/28/22
12 |40 days Tue 2/21/23 Mon 4/17/23 T
13 |65 days Mon 5/1/23 Fri 7/28/23
14 |15 days Tue 2/21/23 Mon 3/13/23 [~
15 |20 days Mo Fri 10/28/22 [ |
10/3/22
16 |44 days Tue 5/30/23 Fri 7/28/23 T I]'
17 5 days Mon 7/31/23Fri 8/4/23
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Schedule

Added the Walkway Coatings CO into the schedule

Lost Work Days:

. 9/28/22 — Strong Winds
9/29/22 — Strong Winds
10/13/22 — Rain
10/17/22 — Rain
11/10/22 — Wind/Rain
11/11/22 — Wind
11/15/22 — Wind/Rain
11/25/22 — Fog/Humidity
11/30/22 — Rain
12/8/22 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
12/14/22 — Strong Wind/Rain
12/20/22 — Rain
12/23/22 — Freezing Temperatures
1/3/23 — Rain
1/4/23 — Rain
1/27/23 — Rain
1/30/23 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
1/31/23 — Rain
2/1/23 — Heavy Fog/Humidity
2/2/23 — Rain/Humidity
2/3/23 — Rain/Humidity
3/3/23 — Wind
3/7/23 — Wind
3/13/23 — Rain/Humidity
4/3/23 — Rain
4/13/23 — Rain/Wind
4/14/23 — Rain
4/27/23 — Rain/Wind
6/15/23 — Humidity/Rain
6/19/23 — Rain
7/10/23 — Rain
7/13/23 - Rain




Areas 1n Progress

Tower 2 walkways are halfway
finished.

The lower parking garage is nearing
completion. We are working on the
street side of the garage.
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Swing Stage Drops — Tower 2
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Swing Stage Drops — Tower 1
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